## 2021 HUSET'S SPEEDWAY Media Credential Application

## One form per applicant - Credential expires Dec. 31, 2021

Credential #:

Upon approval, this means you will be placed on a permanent annual media list for the season. – A Photo I.D. will be required when you sign in at pit gate.



When considering your application, we do not require, but may request a letter from your editor or media organization. Freelance applicants WILL NOT be accredited without proof of a confirmed assignment from media organization. **Vests will be required in 2021!** You may supply your own or one will be provided for you.

Media Organization/Company		Vest Size:		
		DOB:		
Mailing Address:	City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:				
Email:				
Editor Name & Number:				
2021 HUSET'S SPEEDWAY TERMS & CONDIT	TIONS			
Media accreditation will be issued by HUSET during 2021 racing season. Neither this pass manner.	·			
The use of any account, description, picture, events other than for news coverage is proh Real-time transmission of streaming video, of FloRacing.com and Dirtvision.com is otherwi	ibited, except with prior written cons digital images, real time audio is the ex	ent of HUSET'S SPEE	DWAY.	
No logo, trademark, advertisement, or other written permission of HUSET'S SPEEDWAY, F	r graphic shall be superimposed, or in	corporated in any hig	shlights without prior	
The Accredited Party and Pass Holder acknown persons attending the events, acknowledge of an accident causing, injury, death or property.	that they have been warned that by a		_	
The Accredited Party and Pass Holder agree against, and releases from all liability, agrees team or driver, landowners and lessees and officers, employees, agents and contractors may suffer or incur.	to waive any rights or claims they mas s not to sue and indemnifies FR2SD, LI other organizations connected to the	LC dba HUSET'S SPEE events and their dire	DWAY, any particular ectors, members,	
The Accredited Party also undertakes to indefinjury, death, damage or loss of any kind suffaccredited Party at the events.	•	•		
BY MY SIGNATURE BELOW, I CERTIFY THAT I THE TERMS OF THIS AGREEMENT.	HAVE READ AND FULLY UNDERSTAND T	HIS AGREEMENT. I AGI	REE TO ABIDE BY ALL	
Applicant's Signature:		Date:		
Please Return form to: HUSET'S SPEEDWAY P	P.O. Box 731 Brandon, SD. 57005 em	ail: <u>djohnson@husetss</u>	speedway.com	
Office Use Only: Accepted:	Denied: Initials:	Date		